FOR VALUE RECEIVED, PEOPLES NORTCAGE COMPARY, A MASHINGTON CORPORATION Assigner, assigns to HOUSING DIVISION, DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, STATE OF OREGON, all its beneficial interest in the property described in that Trust Deed dated		T OF TRUST DEED Page 7960
interest in the property described in that Trust Deed dated		
DyKABEL E. NEELY, AN UDMARTIED PERSON Grantor, to INTERACE COMPANY Trustee, recordedAPRIL_2A1980 in book (reel) _M_80 page2202 of the Morigage Records ofKLAMATH County, Oregon, including the promissory note described in the Trust Deed. Dated:APRIL_281980		
After recording return to: Personally appeared	interest in the property described in that Trust	Deed dated <u>APRIL 23, 1980</u> , executed
Records of _KLAMATE County, Oregon, including the promissory note described in the Trust Deed. Trust Deed. Dated:		, Grantor, to _INSURANCE_COMPANY,
Trust Deed. Dated:		
Dated:		Oregon, including the promissory note described in the
PEOPLES NORTGACE COMPANY By:	Trust Deed.	
By:		
DENTSE L. DOWNS Title: ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT STATE OF OREGON SS. County of MULTNOMAH SS.		(Name of Lender)
STATE OF OREGON ss. County of MULTNOMAH		DENISE L. DOWNS
County of MULTNOMAH SS. APRIL 28		THE: ABOTOTANT VICE PRESIDENT
County of NULTNOMAH)		
(Date) DENISE L. DOWNS , who being sworn stated that he is the		
is the		
is theASSISTANT_VICE PRESIDENT	Personally appeared DENISE L. DOWNS	who being sworn stated that he
voluntarily signed on behalf of the assignor corporation by authority of its Board of Directors. Before me: Image: Constraint of the session of the constraint of the	s theASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT	
After recording return to: STATE OF OREGON, 7 PEOPLES MORTGAGE COMPANY County of Klamath) 500 N.E. MULTNOMAH #850 Klamath County Title Co. cn this 29th day of _AprilND.19_80. at	ne en la companya de la companya de La companya de la comp	Notary Fublic for Oregon
After recording return to: STATE OF OREGON, 7 PEOPLES MORTGAGE COMPANY County of Klamath) 500 N.E. MULTNOMAH #850 Klamath County Title Co. cn this 29th day of _AprilND.19_80. at		
PEOPLES MORTGAGE COMPANY Klamath County Title Co. 500 N.E. MULTNOMAH #850 on this 29th day of April N.D. 19_80 01 3:00 o'dock P MORTGAGE OMPANY Mortgages PORTLAND, OREGON 97232 Page 7950 Wim D. Mich E, County Clerk By Stew than Mailath Doputy Fee 33.50 Fee 33.50	After recording return to:	STATE OF OREGUN, I
500 N.E. MULTNOMAH #850 on this 29th day of April ND. 19_80 al	PEOPLES MORTGAGE COMPANY	
PORTLAND, OREGON 97232 Page 7960 Wm D. MILINE, County Clerk By Stewertia A Addath Deputy Fee \$3.50	500 N.E. MULTNOMAH #850	on this <u>29th</u> day of <u>April</u> A.D. 19 <u>80</u> at <u>3:00</u> c'clock <u>P</u> M, and duly
	PORTLAND, OREGON 97232	Page 7960 Wm D. MILINE, County Clerk By Sound and Aslath Deputy \$3.50